Lower Morden

Burglary - Residential

Burglary - Residential

Theft From M/V

Theft From M/V

Theft From M/V

Theft From M/V

Theft From M/V

Broken in via a back door, untidy search, jewellery

stolen

Garage door had been prized but no entry gained -
vehicle on the driveway had been broken into and

tools stolen

Victim left the vehicle parked at venue when
unknown person/s broke into the vehicle and
removed the listed items

Victim had his driving licence taken from his
unlocked vehicle.

Theft of index plate

Vehicle has been broken into, work mobile phone
and tablet stolen, burn marks on internal part of
roof; no evidence of forced entry

Garage door had been prized but no entry gained -
vehicle on the driveway had been broken into and

tools stolen

DUNSTER AVENUE

QUEEN MARY AVENUE

GARTH ROAD

ARAGON ROAD

GARTH ROAD

TUDOR DRIVE

QUEEN MARY AVENUE

16/06/2020
15:45:00

23/06/2020
01:00:00

06/06/2020
20:00:00
07/06/2020
01:00:00
05/06/2020
07:35:00

11/06/2020
01:00:00

23/06/2020
01:00:00

16/06/2020
18:44:00

23/06/2020
16:00:00

07/06/2020
07:05:00

07/06/2020
01:30:00
08/06/2020
07:25:00

11/06/2020
11:00:00

23/06/2020
16:00:00



