Lower Morden

Burglary - Residential	Broken in via a back door, untidy search, jewellery stolen	DUNSTER AVENUE	16/06/2020 15:45:00	16/06/2020 18:44:00
Burglary - Residential	Garage door had been prized but no entry gained - vehicle on the driveway had been broken into and tools stolen	QUEEN MARY AVENUE	23/06/2020 01:00:00	23/06/2020 16:00:00
Theft From M/V	Victim left the vehicle parked at venue when unknown person/s broke into the vehicle and removed the listed items	GARTH ROAD	06/06/2020 20:00:00	07/06/2020 07:05:00
Theft From M/V	Victim had his driving licence taken from his unlocked vehicle.	ARAGON ROAD	07/06/2020 01:00:00	07/06/2020 01:30:00
Theft From M/V	Theft of index plate	GARTH ROAD	05/06/2020 07:35:00	08/06/2020 07:25:00
Theft From M/V	Vehicle has been broken into, work mobile phone and tablet stolen, burn marks on internal part of roof; no evidence of forced entry	TUDOR DRIVE	11/06/2020 01:00:00	11/06/2020 11:00:00
Theft From M/V	Garage door had been prized but no entry gained - vehicle on the driveway had been broken into and tools stolen	QUEEN MARY AVENUE	23/06/2020 01:00:00	23/06/2020 16:00:00